AMENDMERT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRAGTID CODE | page
i of 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |3, EFFECTIVE DATE {4, REQUISITIONPURCRASE REQ. HO. |5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
0002 O7A1201 See Lines
8. [SSUED BY CODE] 00094 7. ADMINISTERED BY {Ifcifter than ffern 6 GODE]
DOT/Marifime Administration, WR Acquisition
201 Migsign Sireet, Suite 1800
San Francigco, CA 94105-1808
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No.. strest, county, State and Zip Code) ' 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

HEADINGTON, DEMNIS GARY . 98. DATED (SEEITEM 11)
880 HIGHLAND EAKE RD

UNIOM HALL, YA 24176-3768

10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NO. 7 DTMASVOBO1B

0q | 9B DATED (SEE (TEM 13)
[Eacnmycone 096972008

1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMSHDMENTS GF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbared soficitation is amendsd as st forl in tem 14, The howr and date spedfied for recsipl of Difers D is extendsd, 3[:! is not extended,

(X

ol

opDE *

Offers must acknowledgs receipt of 1nls amendment piior to the hour and dale specified in the soficitation or 2s amended, by one of the fellowing methods:

{a) By compleling items B and 15, and relurning copies of the amandmaent; (b] By scknowledging receipt of this amendment an each copy of the offer
aubmitled; or {c) By separate [stter o tefagram which Includes a refersaca te ihe soficitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TC BE REGEIVED AT THE PLAGE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIGR 10 THE HQUR AN DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
i REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by viftue of $his amandment you tlasice 1o changs an offer alteady submilted, such change reay be mads by tsiegram of
fetter, provided each lelagram or leller maies refersnce to ihe soficitation and this amendment, and Is received prior (G the opaning howr and date speciied.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  {If required)
See Line lferm Detail

13. THES [TER ONLY APPUES TO MODIFICATION GF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
1T MCDIFEES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED N ITEM 14,

A THIS CHAMGE ORDER IS ESSUED PURSUANT TO: {Grediiy authonty) THE CHANGES 581 PORTH 1IN [TEM 14 ARE BADE
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. 10 1158 16A.

8, THE AROVE NUMBERED CONTRACTAORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES [such 2s
changes in paying office, appropriation deia, gte ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 44, PURSUANT 10 THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.193(5).

e C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED I¥TO PURSUANT TG ALNHORITY OF:

7 0. OTHER (Specffy type of madiiicalion and autbonify)
= 1 FAR 52.242-4 changes para

£. IMPORIANT. Conbacior D s not, is required to sign this document and return _1 copies o the Issuing ofice.

T4, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION . (Orgenized by UGF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matier where feasible.}
Dachigate and close .

As a resul of this modification the tolal order decreases:

from § 6,000.00
by -56000
to 30

Except a5 pimaded horeln, 31 termns and conditions of tha dooument roferencad in ftem BAor 104, a5 hergtefore chenged, ramaing uncherged and in kil orss and efact,
715A. NAME AND '_E'iTLE OF SIGMER (H pe‘,ctrp{int} o 16A. NAME AMD TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typs or prini)
SFam 2dS HE ,?D/A:’C&?Ef{u oS AR Kathryn Rato

158, CONTRACT] RfOFﬁER‘OR i 15C. DATE SIGNED 1188, Uﬂiteﬁ of America 16C. DATE SKGNED
@-—-——-—‘ & ; BY A\ é ,u% S

{Signafure of person suthorized 1o Sighi : 7 -/ ?7" - A3} i {Slf?gﬁa%reaf Ck@f:ac%ﬁeg Gf‘%’a&{; 7 / / I/f / /
MM 7548-01-552-B070 ’Q‘ STANDARD FORYI 30 (R%‘. 16-33)
PREVICUS ECIFICN Prazceibed by (GSA FARA4S CFR)
GHUSARLE 63,243




Line Iltem Document Number Title Page

SU mm ary DTMA4V08018/0002 08 CHALLENGER COINS 20f2
Total Funding: $0.00
FYs Fund Budget Org Sub Object Class Sub Program CostOrg Sub Proj/Job No. Sub Reporting Category
See Line Item(s)
Division Closed FYs Cancelled Fund
Line Item Delivery Date Unit of
Number  pescription (Start date to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost

2008 CHALLENGER COINS
TAX ID 519503969
PRWRO0800061

0001 Mod 0002 deobligate and close 02/01/2009 -2,500.00 EA $0.00 ($4,750.00)
CHALLENGER COINS
(09/25/2008 to 12/15/2008)
Change in Description, Extended Description, Quantity, Funding
close
Ref Req No: PRWR0800061

Funding Information:

- 2008 - 70X - 4303000 - 70 - 0861 - 33 - 40MISO -9 - 33 -
40MISO - 0 - - 25433 -0861 - 0000 - 00

-4,750.00

0001AA  MODIFICATION 0002 deobligate, none 02/01/2009 -2,500.00 $0.00 ($1,250.00)
needed

Change in Description, Extended Description, Quantity, Funding

Shipping addresses continued :

Send 500 coins to: Send 500 coins to:

Department of Transportation Dept of Transportation

US Maritime Administration US Maritime Administration
Mr. Jeffrey J. McMahon Mr. Dee Varshney

7737 Hampton Blvd, Building 4D, Rm 211 500 Poydras Street, Rm 1223
Norfolk, VA 23505 New Orleans, LA 70130-3394

Funding Information:

2009 - - X4303 - RRF 933 - 40 - MISO - 0 - 0000 - 000000 -
70-096133 - 40 - ISO - 25432 - - -
-1,250.00

Previous Total:  $6,000.00
Modification Total:  ($6,000.00)

Grand Total: $0.00
(Includes Discounts)
DIST: VENDOR/HQS COTR/DPO COTR/DAO COTR/DGO COTR/CO/FCO




